PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000EYh5q0AD

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

R001369527

Vishvjeet Kumar

4/93 salarpur post office , faridpur daniyawan salarpur+salarpur
faridpur salarpur+Bihar+801305

7079514754
Personal Loan
Bihar 801305
Yes

Local

Vishvjeet Kumar

Self

salarpur post office

Easy

No

7079514754

Positive

Customer Available and Verified

Residential
25.418959
85.3218606
38834

2025-07-21



23 Time Of Report 16:14:35

VISIT CONDUCTED AT 4/93 SALARPUR POST OFFICE ,
FARIDPUR DANIYAWAN SALARPUR+SALARPUR FARIDPUR
SALARPUR+BIHAR+801305 ON 21-07-2025 16:14:35., AND THE
APPLICANT, VISHVJEET KUMAR WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED
24 lo Comment THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION
FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS,
AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM
QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES
CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

25 Date of Allocation 2025-07-19

26 Time of Allocation 09:29:38

27 residence_photo_with_name_plate




28 residence_photo_with_applicant

C8JG+P53 Salar?ur Pir Barhauna, Bihar 80
21-07-202504:11:48 PM
25.4314768,85.3205683

Pincode : 801305

29 residence_photo_with_agent

C8JG+P53 Salargur Pir Barana,Blh'é- 1
21-07-2025 04:12:15 PM
25.418959,85/3218606

Pincode : 801305




30 residence_photo_with_inside_household

C8JG+P53 Sélar;z)ur Pir Barhaun:;, Bihar 80
21-07-2025 04:12:47 PM
25.4314768,85.3205683

Pincode : 801305

31 residence_photo_outside

C8JG§-P5.3 Salargur, ﬁ?—B\arhauna, Bihar 80
21-07-2025 04:13:14 PM
25.418959,85.3218606

Pincode; 801305




32 Photo with Agent

rB
M

C8JG+P53 Salargur, Pi
21-07-2025 04:13:34 P

25.418959,85.3218606
Pincode : 801305

33 Photo of ID Proof

: ] g

@GBJG+P53, Salarpur, Pir Barhauna, Bihar 80
21-07-2025 04:13:48 PM
25.418959,85.3218606

Pincode : 801305

1 Date and Time of Visit

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency .RVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey



